
www.nithio.com 

Nithio FI's Impact  

People with improved energy access

MTF Tier 1*

MTF Tier 2**

Kenya Nigeria Uganda Totals

62,338 165,919 15,005 243,262

23,549 112,596 13,575 149,720

38,789 53,323 1,430

Nithio FI Spring 2023 Impact Update 

Investments Committed capital Loan commitments

10 $26.5m$19.8m

93,542

*At least 3 W, at least 12 Wh, and lighting of 1,000 lhmr per day
**At least 50 W, at least 200 Wh, and Electrical lighting, air circulation, television, and phone charging are possible 
Nithio has updated its methodology since its 2022 Impact Report to further align with GOGLA's methodology

Metric tons of CO e emissions avoided2

People using products to support
enterprises

Systems deployed

Women

Men

Unknown

31,662 630,201 3,791 665,654

1,690 3,792 154 5,636

248

977

465

203

500

3,089

48

106

0

Women

Men

Unknown

18,423 48,852 3,559 70,834

2,499

9,795

6,129

3,982

9,406

35,463

458

1,039

2,062

499

1,583

3,554

6,940

20,240

43,654

People with access to clean cooking 16,375 0 0 16,375


