

Nithio FI Spring 2023 Impact Update

\$19.8m

Loan commitments

10

Investments

\$26.5m

Committed capital

Nithio FI's Impact

	Kenya	Nigeria	Uganda	Totals
People with improved energy access	62,338	165,919	15,005	243,262
MTF Tier 1*	23,549	112,596	13,575	149,720
MTF Tier 2**	38,789	53,323	1,430	93,542
Metric tons of CO ₂ e emissions avoided	31,662	630,201	3,791	665,654
People using products to support enterprises	1,690	3,792	154	5,636
Women	248	203	48	499
Men	977	500	106	1,583
Unknown	465	3,089	0	3,554
People with access to clean cooking	16,375	0	0	16,375
Systems deployed	18,423	48,852	3,559	70,834
Women	2,499	3,982	458	6,940
Men	9,795	9,406	1,039	20,240
Unknown	6,129	35,463	2,062	43,654

^{*}At least 3 W, at least 12 Wh, and lighting of 1,000 lhmr per day

^{**}At least 50 W, at least 200 Wh, and Electrical lighting, air circulation, television, and phone charging are possible Nithio has updated its methodology since its 2022 Impact Report to further align with GOGLA's methodology















